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Anlage Damen 30 (4er) 1
Am Kernmihlenweg, 74589 Satteldorf MF: Sarah Streicher

m +4917656945994; sarahstreicher@gmx.de

Sportwart/in

Eberlein, Walter Ra. Name (Nat.)

T 01738437005 waltereberlein@freenet.de

Neufeld, Christine
Grellert, Nadine
Gronbach, Anja
Streicher, Sarah
Winkler, Anna
Reichert, Susanne
Gronbach, Eva
Kottenstein, Elena
Eberlein, Christina
Schoppel, Charleen
Hofmann, Karin
Durr, Sabrina
Schust, Sandra
14 Jahn, Elke
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

29253760
28150142
28650352
28651300
28950780
28550247
28351131
28850550
26350336
29252218
27253511
28152022
27253518
27353281

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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